ZSPM4551
High-Efficiency Charger for Li-Ion Batteries
© 2012 Zentrum Mikroelektronik Dresden AG — Rev.1.00 — December 4, 2012. All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged,
translated, stored, or used without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
For more information, contact ZMDI via Analog@zmdi.com.
COUT
LOUT RSENSE
RREF

I²C™*is a trademark of NXP.
ZSPM4551 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4551AA1W ZSPM4551 High-Efficiency Li-Ion Battery Charger 16-pin PQFN / 7” Reel (1000 parts)
ZSPM4551AA1R ZSPM4551 High-Efficiency Li-Ion Battery Charger 16-pin PQFN / 13” Reel (3300 parts)
ZSPM4551KIT ZSPM4551 Evaluation Kit
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com Analog@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik
Dresden AG
Grenzstrasse 28